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Office Scissors "Soft Grip", 17.5cm

Bar code: 3871284048050
ltem number: TTO 404805

* made of stainless steel of very high quality

« for cutting paper, paperboard, cardboard, photos, tapes,
etc.

» ergonomic shape with soft grip handle

* blade thickness: 1.8mm

* size: 17.5cm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 404805

3871284048050

Office Scissors "Soft Grip", 17.5cm
Scissors, Office Cutters

Tip Top Office

Black

pcs

19.5cm
7.5cm
0.1 cm

0.032 kg

12
240
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